Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
 r
e
s
e

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0 SLS46C…K4… - 01
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
Order guide 1)
1) Version 2010 A-Z
Part no. Designation Operating range [m] Connection Transmitter light
Transmitter 50126546 SLS46C-40.K48-M12
40 M12 Visible red light
Receiver 50126328 SLE46C-40.K4/4P-M12
Transmitter 50126548 SLS46C-70.K48-M12
70 M12 Visible red light
Receiver 50126330 SLE46C-70.K4/4P-M12
Transmitter 50126550 SLS46CI-40.K48-M12
40 M12 Infrared light
Receiver 50126332 SLE46CI-40.K4/4P-M12
Transmitter 50126552 SLS46CI-70.K48-M12
70 M12 Infrared light
Receiver 50126334 SLE46CI-70.K4/4P-M12
Transmitter 50126545 SLS46C-40.K48
40 Cable, 2m Visible red light
Receiver 50126327 SLE46C-40.K4/4P
Transmitter 50126547 SLS46C-70.K48
70 Cable, 2m Visible red light
Receiver 50126329 SLE46C-70.K4/4P
Transmitter 50126549 SLS46CI-40.K48
40 Cable, 2m Infrared light
Receiver 50126331 SLE46CI-40.K4/4P
Transmitter 50126551 SLS46CI-70.K48
70 Cable, 2m Infrared light
Receiver 50126333 SLE46CI-70.K4/4P
SLS46CK4 Protective throughbeam photoelectric sensor
SLS46C…K4… - 01 2015/01
SLS46CK4